The property is located in a conservation area and as such the cost of repair or reinstatement
works are likely to be higher than normal. Any works considered necessary will require to be
carried out in consultation with the Local Authority Planning Department and Historic Scotland.

Estimated Reinstatement Cost (£) for Insurance Purposes

One Hundred and Sixty Thousand Pounds:
£160,000

It should be noted this sum is an estimate calculated by using a rate per square metre based on
information provided by Building Cost Information Service (BCIS).
For Listed Buildings and historic properties within Conservation Areas you should seek further
specialist insurance advice.

Valuation (£) and Market Comments

One Hundred and Sixty Thousand Pounds:
£160,000

Demand in line with prevailing market conditions is anticipated.

Report author: Steven Kennedy BSc(Hons) MRICS

Company name: DM Hall LLP

Address: DM Hall LLP Chartered Surveyors
3 Centura Court
Hillington Park

Glasgow
G52 4PR

Tel: 0141 636 4141